
Statistische Tabelle nach 2 Gängen Steinegg-Schwinget
Himmelried, 11.08.2019

Dorneck-Thierstein-Laufental ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 08.05.2024 12:32 Seite 1/2

Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 a Gisler Timo (2009) 20.00

+ Weisskopf Jan (2009) 10.00
+ Schelker Tino (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Amport Michael (2009) 20.00

+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Kurth Gabriel (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Maiolo Nicola (2009) 19.50

+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 9.75
+ Manser Valentin (2009) 9.75

2 b Kropf Simon (2011) 19.50
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75
+ Zenklusen Maick (2010) 9.75

3 a Sutter Turi (2009) 18.75
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 10.00
- Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.75

3 b Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 18.75
+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 10.00
- Sutter Turi (2009) 8.75

3 c Scherz Ramon (2011) 18.75
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.75
+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 10.00

4 a Weisskopf Mike (2009) 18.50
o Maiolo Nicola (2009) 8.50
+ Hänggi Max (2010) 10.00

4 b Kurth Gabriel (2010) 18.50
+ Hänggi Max (2010) 10.00
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.50

4 c Birrer Andres (2009) 18.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Zenklusen Maick (2010) 10.00

5 a Weisskopf Jan (2009) 18.25
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
+ Gygax Tobias (2009) 9.75

5 b Schelker Tino (2009) 18.25
+ Scherz Ramon (2011) 9.75
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

5 c Heinimann Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 9.75

6 Gygax Tobias (2009) 17.75
- Manser Valentin (2009) 9.00
o Weisskopf Jan (2009) 8.75

7 Manser Valentin (2009) 17.50
- Gygax Tobias (2009) 9.00
o Maiolo Nicola (2009) 8.50

8 a Zenklusen Maick (2010) 17.00
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

8 b Hänggi Max (2010) 17.00
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
o Weisskopf Mike (2009) 8.50

8 c Birrer Kilian (2010) 17.00
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.50
o Scherz Ramon (2011) 8.50

8 d Baumgartner Jim (2010) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50
o Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 a Studinger Gian (2007) 20.00

+ Alt Lorin (2007) 10.00
+ Thüring Florian (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Pradetto Diego (2006) 20.00

+ Zenklusen Roy (2007) 10.00
+ Kamber Hansueli (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Peter Aron (2007) 20.00

+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

1 d Bieneck Andrin (2008) 20.00
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00
+ Bachmann Simon (2008) 10.00

2 a Studinger Robin (2006) 19.75
+ Holzherr Valentin (2006) 10.00
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75

2 b Schmid Eric (2006) 19.75
+ Nyffenegger Jason (2008) 10.00
+ Blanc Luis (2007) 9.75

3 a Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 19.50
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.75

3 b Borer Timon (2007) 19.50
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 9.75
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75

4 Scherz Valentin (2007) 18.75
- Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 8.75
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 10.00

5 a Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 18.50
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 9.75

5 b Zenklusen Roy (2007) 18.50
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
+ Heinimann Samuel (2007) 10.00

5 c Widmer Dominik (2008) 18.50
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
+ Schneider Joah (2007) 10.00

5 d Kamber Hansueli (2007) 18.50
+ Kürmann Numa (2008) 10.00
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

5 e Eisenring Damian (2006) 18.50
+ Walser David (2007) 10.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

5 f Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50
+ Nyffenegger Jason (2008) 10.00

6 a Walser David (2007) 18.25
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50
+ Alt Lorin (2007) 9.75

6 b Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 18.25
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
+ Kurz Cornel (2007) 9.75

6 c Thüring Florian (2007) 18.25
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 9.75
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

6 d Manser Simon (2007) 18.25
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
+ Holzherr Valentin (2006) 9.75

6 e Iten Janis (2007) 18.25
+ Kurz Cornel (2007) 9.75
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

6 f Hohler Andrin (2008) 18.25
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

6 g Fiechter Jaris (2007) 18.25
+ Schneider Joah (2007) 9.75
o Borer Timon (2007) 8.50

6 h Blanc Luis (2007) 18.25
+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 9.75
o Schmid Eric (2006) 8.50

6 i Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.25
+ Manser Simon (2007) 9.75
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

6 j Bachmann Simon (2008) 18.25
+ Heinimann Samuel (2007) 9.75
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

7 a Wiss Ramon (2007) 17.50
- Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.75
- Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 8.75

7 b Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 17.50
- Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.75
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75

7 c Kürmann Numa (2008) 17.50
o Kamber Hansueli (2007) 8.50
- Bader Christoph (2007) 9.00

7 d Bader Christoph (2007) 17.50
o Thüring Florian (2007) 8.50
- Kürmann Numa (2008) 9.00

8 a Böni Tobias (2008) 17.25
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50
- Bachmann Samuel (2008) 8.75

8 b Bachmann Samuel (2008) 17.25
o Blanc Luis (2007) 8.50
- Böni Tobias (2008) 8.75

8 c Brunner Lukas (2006) 17.25
o Borer Timon (2007) 8.75
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

9 a Schneider Joah (2007) 17.00
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50
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9 b Nyffenegger Jason (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Eric (2006) 8.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50

9 c Kurz Cornel (2007) 17.00
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 8.50

9 d Holzherr Valentin (2006) 17.00
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50

9 e Heinimann Samuel (2007) 17.00
o Bachmann Simon (2008) 8.50
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50

9 f Alt Lorin (2007) 17.00
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
o Walser David (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Odermatt Jonas (2004) 19.75

+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 9.75
+ Gfeller Joel (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Hengartner Jonas (2005) 19.75

+ Brand Patrik (2005) 10.00
+ Maltsev Stepan (2005) 9.75

 
1 c Eisenring Florian (2005) 19.75

+ Joos Alvian (2004) 10.00
+ Huber Jan (2004) 9.75

1 d Dünner Tobias (2005) 19.75
+ Gygax David (2005) 9.75
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00

2 Thomann Luca (2005) 19.50
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 9.75
+ Gwerder Lukas (2005) 9.75

3 Christ Marino (2005) 18.75
- Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.75
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 10.00

4 a Maltsev Stepan (2005) 18.50
+ Hänggi Ivo (2005) 10.00
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

4 b Hänggi Ivo (2005) 18.50
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00

4 c Gfeller Joel (2005) 18.50
+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 10.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

5 a Joos Alvian (2004) 18.25
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50
+ Gygax David (2005) 9.75

5 b Huber Jan (2004) 18.25
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 9.75
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

5 c Bucher Conall (2004) 18.25
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 9.75
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

5 d Brand Patrik (2005) 18.25
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 9.75

6 Voggensperger Til (2004) 17.50
- Christ Marino (2005) 8.75
- Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.75

7 a Loosli Martin (2005) 17.25
o Thomann Luca (2005) 8.50
- Gwerder Lukas (2005) 8.75

7 b Jehle Aaron (2005) 17.25
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50
- Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.75

7 c Gwerder Lukas (2005) 17.25
o Thomann Luca (2005) 8.50
- Loosli Martin (2005) 8.75

8 a Hohler Janis (2005) 17.00
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50
o Hänggi Ivo (2005) 8.50

8 b Hermann Sascha (2004) 17.00
o Huber Jan (2004) 8.50
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

8 c Halbeisen Florian (2005) 17.00
o Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.50
o Brand Patrik (2005) 8.50

8 d Gygax David (2005) 17.00
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Joos Alvian (2004) 8.50


